
372654 
372655 
372656 
372657 
372658 
372659 
372660 
372661 
372662 
372663 
372664 
372665 
3'72666 
372 668 
(372669 
372 670 
572671 
372672 
372674 
372675 
372676 
372677 
372678 
372680 
372681 
372682 
372683 
372684 
372685 
372686 
372687 
372688 
372689 

' 372690 
372691 
372692 
372693 
372694 
372695 
372696 
372697 
372698 
372699 
372700 
372701 
372702 
372703 
372704 
372705 
372706 
372707 
372708 
372709 
372710 
372711 
372712 
372713 
372714 
372715 
372716 
S72717 
372718 
372719 
372720 
372720 
372722 
372723 
572724 
372725 | 
372726 
372727 
372728 
372729 
372730 
372731 
372732 
372733 
372734 
372735 
372736 
372737 
372738 
372739 
372740 
372741 
372742 
372473 
372744 
372745 

Moton Memorial Hospital 
Motor Exchange Tire 
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i" tt 
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Motor Exchange 
" u Tire Co 

0 PY Moyer. 

Al_Music Drug 
WC Morris Mfg/Co 
Okla. Natl. Gas, Sapuiba 
Okl. Oxygen Co 

" Natural Gas Co 
Olson Radiator Co 
Parrish & Clark 

Leon Parker Station 

Parks Service.Station 
Wm. Penn Drug 
Penoco Oil Co 

tt tt 
" it 

i " 
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Dr. G. B. Fhelps 
Phillips Drug 
Floyd J. Powell Agency 
Prompt Printing Co 
Public Service 
Public Service 

Eugh Pontiac & Parts Co 
Roy Rains | 
Red Fork Garage 
St. John's Hospital 
Paul Sanger 
Harry Y. Scheer Co 
Schuman Merc. 
Scott -Rice 
Service Roofing Co 

u Printing Co 
Servéern Supply Co: 
John Sherill 
Pete Shipley 
Sinclair Refining Co 
Paul Sisk & Associates 
Otis L. Snot 
S W Bell 

tt w 
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it 1 
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Southwest Machinery Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 

tt " 

tt tt 
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Spring Service Co 
Standard Paving Co 
Star Drug 
Standard Parts 

! tt 

Stone Bearing Co 
Stock Yards Station 
Success Motor Co 
The Texas Co 
Thoma s Hardware 

Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Stationery [o 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co 
Triangle Blue Print %o 
Twin Disc. Clutch Co 
Roy Vaden 

January 7, 1946 

Hospitalization 814.00 
Supplies 58.55 

" 302.55 
u 163.80 
" 7.00 
u 117.45 
" 15.95 
" 294.50 

Supplies. 26.85 
" 558.70 

Travel Expense 13.435 
Communications 2. 00 
Drugs 63.50 
Supplies 1.04 
Gas 28 «35 
Supplies 4. 87 
Service 67.32 
Parts 28.00 
Supplies 55. 04 

4.99 
Service 1.50 

u 85 
Service & Supplies 86.80 
Drugs 599 .45 
Supplies 594.94 

W 15.60 
ad 591.35 
Mt 52.40 
" 15.60 
it 80.60 

Service 17.00 
Drugs 22420 
Premium 91.58 
Supplies 12.00 
Service 9.18 

" 541.38 
_ 0 84.78 
Supplies ; 7.85 
Criminal Mileage 75.00 
Supplies 7.50 
Hospitalization 558.00 
Expense ; 1.86 
Premiums 122.10 
Clothing 16.89 
Supplies 5-50 
Materials 110-00 
Supplies 119.25 
Seal -60 
Chain 5-00 
Trash Hauling 17.50 
Supplies 80.60 
Pr emium 50.53 

u 61.05 
Service 10.90 

tt 12.05 
" 9.30 
" 745 
" 9.05 
san 1.60 
a 10.28 

a 49.58 
Supplies 500 200 

u 10.77 
" 252663 
" 8.40 
" 17.94 
" 24.00 
" 5.80 

Stone 54.27 
Drugs 47 60 
Supplies 6285 

" 5.72 
" 19.01 

Supplies 5.48 
Supplies 11.50 
Service 5.00 
Supplies 45.00 
Supplies 16.72 

15.60 
Service 1.78 
Supplies «50 
Supplies 4.20 

" 250 
Ambulance 22 200 
Service 1.50 
Supplies 4835 
Supplies © 7.91 
Supplies 1.09 
Criminal Mileage 71.25 


